AESTHETIKOLL
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Gesichtsbehandlungen

Last minute

Treatment der Saison

Active Cleaning

Anti redness
Time out
Hydro Fresh

Vitality skin for men

Stand03072017

29,00 €
35,00 €
45,00 €
54,00 €
69,00 €
69,00 €
54,00 €

Preisliste

(Preise inkl. MWSt.)

Sugaring

Oberlippe
Oberlippe/Kinn
Gesicht komplett
Achseln
Unterarme
Arme komplett
Schultern
Riicken komplett
Bikini klassisch
Bikini komplett
Unterschenkel
Beine komplett

Aesthetikoll

12,00 €
15,00 €
18,00 €
20,00 €
25,00 €
35,00 €
30,00 €
45,00 €
20,00 €
40,00 €
26,00 €
45,00 €



